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For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Section, 219 North Main Street,  Barre, VT  05641 Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
7.32 of 7.32SHARON - S01771417

Ghost Section - (VT-14, MM 5.352 to 5.013)

Page Total Mileage:   7.32 miPage Total Mileage:   7.320 mi

0177    5 - Major Collector                                    7.320 

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 7.32

Bridge 30: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1922
Structure No. 200177003014172
Length: 32'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: RAILROAD
Structure Type: RIVETED 2 GIRDER
Features Intersected: N.E.C.R.R. OVER TH NO 5
 
Bridge 15: 
Truss - thru - 1928
Structure No. 200177001514172
Length: 324'
Height: 14.0'
Width: 20.0'
Weight Limit: 30
Facility Carried: TR 03  FAS 177
Structure Type: STEEL THRU TRUSS
Features Intersected: WHITE RIVER
Surface: Bituminous
Inspection Date: 6/2022
Maintenance/Ownership: Town

1 in = 2,000 feet

Historic Projects Functional Class

High Crash Locations (HCL's)
Speed Zones

Maintenance Garage

Functional Class

Travellane
Roadway

Base
Subbase

Lane Count

222222222333333333789:;6=>?
ETE mileage: 
1.77 to 9.09
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u 1968: I 89-1(7) C/4

1995: TH 2504

1984: RS 0177(2)SA

1970: SA

1969: SA

1956: SA

1951: Unknown1974: CL 2

1959: SA

1972: SA

1971: SA

1976: Unknown

1949: SA

1977: Unknown

1968: SA

1974: CL 2 1951: Unknown

1967: SA

1976: Unknown 1960: SA

1951: Unknown

1974: CL 2

1978: Unknown

0: SA

1979: Unknown

1945: SA

1975: Unknown

1945: SA
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1435 11951552728

1266 10551370634

1495 12451617749
1500 13001600750
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TOWNDISTRICT ROUTEDRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector
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Traffic Counters

Customer Service Level
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2019

Crash Locations

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018

AADT

u

ú úv
v
v
v

777 77 7 7 777 7 77 77 7 77777777777 777777 777777 777 777777

"""" "" 7 77777 77 77 7 777 777 777

!(15!(30

VT
 R

OU
TE

 14
 (V

T-1
4)

MO
SH

ER
 LN

 (T
H-

27
)

HO
NE

Y B
RO

OK
 R

D 
(LT

-6)

ST
AT

IO
NM

AS
TE

RS
 R

D 
(T

H-
40

)

JO
HN

SO
NS

 W
AY

 (T
H-

59
)

RA
YM

ON
D 

RD
 (T

H-
28

)r@14

VT
 R

OU
TE

 14
 (V

T-1
4)

LY
MA

N 
RD

 (T
H-

38
)

HO
W

E H
ILL

 R
D 

(T
H-

24
)

RI
VE

R 
RD

 (T
H-

3)

DI
SC

r@14

SH
AR

ON
 M

DW
S 

(TH
-67

)

MO
OR

E 
RD

 (T
H-

36
)

CR
OS

S 
RD

 (T
H-

12
)

HI
GH

 LA
KE

 R
D 

(TH
-14

)

ST
EE

LE
 R

D 
(T

H-
25

)

DI
SC

MU
IR

 R
D 

(TH
-15

)

CO
W

SL
IP 

HI
LL

 R
D 

(T
H-

13
)

OG
DE

N 
LN

 (T
H-

26
)

BE
AV

ER
 M

EA
DO

W
 R

D 
(T

H-
1)

FA
LE

S F
AR

M 
RD

 (T
H-

39
)

24
78

43
P

17
42

4

0 f
t

18
05

8

31
15

24
82

38
65

0

17
42

4

28
19

5

12
83

0

14
36

2

20
22

2

35
32

3

36
53

8

33
52

8

39
60

46
99

31
89

1

10
87

7

17
00

2

73
39

23
39

0

29
41

0

25
29

1

14
07

1

17
21

3

28
24

8

Quation Brook

Quation Brook

Quation BrookQuation Brook Quation Brook

Quation BrookQuation Brook
White
River

Co
loc

ati
on

wit
h V

01
4

(G
ho

st 
Se

cti
on

)

Co
loc

ati
on

wit
h V

13
2

(G
ho

st 
Se

cti
on

)

PO
MF

RE
T

SH
AR

ON

SH
AR

ON

ST
RA

FF
OR

D

! Town Center

""" Intersecting State Routes (excl.
ramps/approaches)

777
Other Intersecting Highways, Ramps,
Approaches

vvvv Railroad Crossings
ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
District Boundaries

- -. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

Crash Locations

1 INCH = 2,000 FEET

Sections (& Intersections)

401 - 800 (41 - 113)
301 - 400 (31 - 40)
201 - 300 (21 - 30)

101 - 200 (11 - 20)
1 - 100 (1 - 10)

HCL No.(ft)
Road Widths

"
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Traffic Counters

(counter ID)

t Continuous (CTC)
u Weigh-In-Motion (WIM)
#0 Short-Term, Scheduled
#* Short-Term, Unscheduled

Curves
(degrees) Left

Right

Grades
(percent) grade down

grade up

AADT
(AADT)

(Incomplete)

Fatal
Injury

Property Damage Only
Unknown Crash Type


